= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

3 (6)

4 (2)

5 (5)

6 (3)

7(4)

8 (8)

9 (1)

LX)

L

|

kil

209-576

806000-

286878

168533

363532

0/5125-4

979773

774475

(R7) 17:20 GOODWOOD, 5f
Ladbrokes Comitted To Safer Gambling Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

o X
2 (7) " 314715

MAJOR PUSEY 8o cD

ch g Major Cadeaux - Pusey Street Lady

ZAC BROWN (IRE) 16 CD
b g Kodiac - Mildmay

MISTER TRADER 261D
br g Hellvelyn - Rehlaat

WIFF WAFF 2D

b g Poet's Voice - Eraadaat

TONI'S A STAR 14D

b m Avonbridge - Canina

RED STRIPES (usA) 15D

b g Leroidesanimaux - Kaleidoscopic

BROUGHTON EXCELS 18D
b g Kyllachy - Excello

FLOWING CLARETS 6D

ch m Pastoral Pursuits - Flying Clarets

FIRENZE ROSA (IRE) 20 CD

b f Zebedee - Our Nana Rose

Long Handicap: Firenze Rosa 8 - 4

Top Tip: FLOWING CLARETS (8)
Watch out for: RED STRIPES (6)

710-3

810 -2t

59-10t

49-8

79-4

79-0b

48-11

68-7

48-5

Hector Crouch
J Gallagher

David Egan
Charlie Wallis

Oisin Murphy
D Bunyan

Charles Bishop
C Gordon

Tom Marquand
A W Carroll

Gavin Ashton (7)
Mrs L Williamson

Hayley Turner
S C Williams

Liam Jones
J J Bridger

Rhiain Ingram (5)
J J Bridger

ATR VERDICT: John Bridger's Firenze Rosa took this 12 months ago and is foolish to ignore here,
but it may be the turn of stablemate FLOWING CLARETS, who was sent off favourite for last year's
renewal and returned to form with a narrow defeat at Lingfield earlier this week, only beaten a neck.
Course-and-distance-winning pair Major Pusey and Zac Brown could prove popular, while Haydock
second Red Stripes arrives in good form.

72

71

65

63

59

55

52

48

46

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

