

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 17:20 GOODWOOD, 5f

Ladbrokes Comitted To Safer Gambling Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		209-576	MAJOR PUSEY 80 CD ch g Major Cadeaux - Pusey Street Lady	7 10 - 3	Hector Crouch J Gallagher	72
2 (7)		314715	ZAC BROWN (IRE) 16 CD b g Kodiac - Mildmay	8 10 - 2t	David Egan Charlie Wallis	71
3 (6)	X°	806000-	MISTER TRADER 261 D br g Hellvelyn - Rehlaat	5 9 - 10t	Oisin Murphy D Bunyan	65
4 (2)		286878	WIFF WAFF 2 D b g Poet's Voice - Eraadaat	49-8	Charles Bishop C Gordon	63
5 (5)	*	168533	TONI'S A STAR 14 D b m Avonbridge - Canina	79-4	Tom Marquand A W Carroll	59
6 (3)	*** ***	363532	RED STRIPES (USA) 15 D b g Leroidesanimaux - Kaleidoscopic	7 9 - 0b	Gavin Ashton (7) Mrs L Williamson	55
7 (4)		0/5125-4	BROUGHTON EXCELS 18 D b g Kyllachy - Excello	48-11	Hayley Turner S C Williams	52
8 (8)		979773	FLOWING CLARETS 6 D ch m Pastoral Pursuits - Flying Clarets	68-7	Liam Jones J J Bridger	48
9 (1)		774475	FIRENZE ROSA (IRE) 20 CD b f Zebedee - Our Nana Rose	48-5	Rhiain Ingram (5) J J Bridger	46

Long Handicap: Firenze Rosa 8 - 4

ATR VERDICT: John Bridger's Firenze Rosa took this 12 months ago and is foolish to ignore here, but it may be the turn of stablemate FLOWING CLARETS, who was sent off favourite for last year's renewal and returned to form with a narrow defeat at Lingfield earlier this week, only beaten a neck. Course-and-distance-winning pair Major Pusey and Zac Brown could prove popular, while Haydock second Red Stripes arrives in good form.

Top Tip: FLOWING CLARETS (8) Watch out for: RED STRIPES (6)







